
Delgado Musso Boudreaux Boudreaux Trahan Broggi Williams Wright

Date Opponent Location 5th(R) 5th(B) 6th(B) 6th(R) 7th(DII) 7th(DI) 8th(DII) 8th(DI)
St. Aloysius - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (G) JUDE 6:45 PM

St. Elizabeth ELIZ 5:45 PM
St. George GEO 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

Sacred Heart SH 6:45 PM
St. George - (W) GEO 5:45 PM

Our Lady of Mercy OLOM 5:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (W) OLOM 6:45 PM

Ascension Catholic JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. George - (GN) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (L) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (R) JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. George - (W) GEO 5:45 PM 6:45 PM

St. John - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (W) JUDE 6:45 PM

St. George - (GN) JUDE 7:45 PM
St. Alphonsus ALPH 5:45 PM

St. George - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. George - (D) JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (L) JUDE 5:45 PM

St. Aloysius JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
Holy Family - (W) HF 5:45 PM
St. Thomas More JUDE 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

Catholic of Pointe Coupee JUDE 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Thomas More - (GD) STM 5:45 PM
St. Thomas More - (N) STM 6:45 PM

Sacred Heart SH 6:45 PM
St. Theresa - (R) THER 5:45 PM

Our Lady of Mercy JUDE 6:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (B) JUDE 5:45 PM 7:45 PM

Most Blessed Sacrament JUDE 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Theresa - (W) THER 5:45 PM

St. Theresa THER 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Theresa THER 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

Our Lady of Mercy - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (B) JUDE 6:45 PM

St. Jean Vianney SJV 5:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Jean Vianney - (W) SJV 6:45 PM

Most Blessed Sacrament MBS 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Jean Vianney JUDE 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (L) JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

Catholic of Pointe Coupee - (W) CPC 5:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (B) JUDE 5:45 PM

Holy Family JUDE 6:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (W) JUDE 7:45 PM

Most Blessed Sacrament - (G) MBS 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Jean Vianney SJV 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

St. Alphonsus ALPH 6:45 PM
Holy Family HF 7:45 PM

St. George - (F) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. John - (B) JUDE 6:45 PM
St. John - (W) JUDE 7:45 PM

St. George - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. George - (GN) JUDE 6:45 PM

JUDE St Jude - 9150 Highland Rd, Baton Rouge SH Sacred Heart - 2251 Main St, Baton Rouge
CPC Catholic of Pointe Coupee-at the High School, 504 Fourth St, New Roads ELIZ St Elizabeth - 6051 Convent St, Paincourtville

GYM OLOM Our Lady of Mercy - 400 Marquette Ave, Baton Rouge HF Holy Family - 335 N Jefferson Ave, Port Allen
LOCATIONS SJV St Jean Vianney - 16266 S Harrell's Ferry Rd, Baton Rouge GEO St George - 7880 St George Dr, Baton Rouge

MBS Most Blessed Sacrament - 8033 Barringer Rd, Baton Rouge ALPH St. Alphonsus - 13940 Greenwell Springs Rd, Greenwell Springs
ALOY St Aloysius - 2025 Stuart Ave, Baton Rouge THER St Theresa - 212 E New River St, Gonzales
STM St Thomas More - 11400 Sherbrook Dr, Baton Rouge AC Ascension Catholic - at the HS, 311 St. Vincent St, Donaldsonville

Mon, May 05, 2025

Tue, May 06, 2025

Wed, May 07, 2025

Mon, Apr 28, 2025

Mon, Apr 07, 2025

Tue, Apr 08, 2025

Thu, Apr 10, 2025

Fri, Apr 11, 2025

Mon, Apr 14, 2025

Tue, Apr 15, 2025

Wed, Apr 16, 2025

Thu, Mar 27, 2025

Mon, Mar 31, 2025

Tue, Apr 01, 2025

Thu, Apr 03, 2025

Thu, May 01, 2025

Tue, Mar 18, 2025

Wed, Mar 19, 2025

Thu, Mar 20, 2025

Tue, Mar 25, 2025

Wed, Mar 26, 2025

Mon, Mar 10, 2025

Tue, Mar 11, 2025

Fri, Mar 14, 2025

Mon, Mar 17, 2025



Delgado Musso Boudreaux Boudreaux Trahan Broggi Williams Wright

Date Opponent Location 5th(R) 5th(B) 6th(B) 6th(R) 7th(DII) 7th(DI) 8th(DII) 8th(DI)
St. Aloysius - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (G) JUDE 6:45 PM

Ascension Catholic JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. George - (GN) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (L) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (R) JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

St. John - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (W) JUDE 6:45 PM

St. George - (GN) JUDE 7:45 PM
St. George - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. George - (D) JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (L) JUDE 5:45 PM

St. Aloysius JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. Thomas More JUDE 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

Catholic of Pointe Coupee JUDE 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy JUDE 6:45 PM

Our Lady of Mercy - (B) JUDE 5:45 PM 7:45 PM
Most Blessed Sacrament JUDE 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
Our Lady of Mercy - (B) JUDE 6:45 PM

St. Jean Vianney JUDE 5:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (L) JUDE 6:45 PM 7:45 PM

Our Lady of Mercy - (B) JUDE 5:45 PM
Holy Family JUDE 6:45 PM

Our Lady of Mercy - (W) JUDE 7:45 PM
St. Aloysius - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM 6:45 PM 7:45 PM
St. George - (F) JUDE 5:45 PM

St. John - (B) JUDE 6:45 PM
St. John - (W) JUDE 7:45 PM

St. George - (W) JUDE 5:45 PM
St. George - (GN) JUDE 6:45 PM

Mon, Mar 10, 2025

Mon, Mar 17, 2025

Tue, Mar 18, 2025

Thu, Mar 20, 2025

Wed, Mar 26, 2025

Thu, Mar 27, 2025

Mon, Apr 07, 2025

Tue, Apr 08, 2025

Tue, May 06, 2025

Wed, May 07, 2025

Mon, Mar 31, 2025
Tue, Apr 01, 2025

Mon, Apr 14, 2025

Wed, Apr 16, 2025

Mon, Apr 28, 2025

Thu, May 01, 2025
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